Novice, Petite, Solo

st 68A
2nd 39
3rd 38

Novice, Junior, Solo
1st 9
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
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Novice, Teen, Solo

1st 101
2nd 103
3rd 99

Novice, Senior, Solo
1st 183

Novice, Petite, Duo/Trio

1st 150
2nd 149
3rd 148

Novice, Junior, Duo/Trio

1st 162
2nd 161
3rd 160

Novice, Teen, Duo/Trio

1st 73
2nd 72

Triumph National Talent
Kansas City, MO | Apr 30-May 1

Baby, I'm A Star
Baby Im A Star
Rotten To the Core

Im Available

Stupid Cupid
Bounce

Goin To Kansas City
Raindrops
Supermodel
Reflection

That Man
Violet
Hoax

Just Breathe

Fabulous
Let It Bump
Get Your Sparkle On

Please Mr. Postman
Bom Bom
Le Poissons

So Fresh
Boom

Novice, Petite, Small Group

1st 26
2nd 25

Mr. Postman

You'Ve Got A Friend in Me

Novice, Junior, Small Group

1st 80
2nd 83
3rd 81

Besties
Flashlight
Stronger

Platinum
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Gold

Koralyn Wills
Ryleigh Pendergrass
Madison Ash

Madison Snapp
Jersey Gardner
Alexis Schimpf
Evynn Freund
Teagan O'Brien
Aspen Jensen
Mackenzie Whitledge

Ava Smith
Shelby Thompson
Nina Nordstrom

Makenna Holstrom

DANCING PLUS

DARCEES SCHOOL OF DANCE

OVATION STUDIOS

DARCEES SCHOOL OF DANCE

OVATION STUDIOS
A TIME TO DANCE

DANCING PLUS
DANCING PLUS

DANCING PLUS
DANCING PLUS

DANCING PLUS
DANCING PLUS
DANCING PLUS



Novice, Teen, Small Group

Tst 61 Purse First

2nd 59 Legends

3rd 60 Beast

4th 58 Who Says
Novice, Junior, Production

1st 56 Sugar Sugar

Intermediate, Petite, Solo

1st 44 Bad Bad Leroy Brown
2nd 35 Poor Unfortunate Souls
3rd 45 Cover ME in Sunshine

Intermediate, Junior, Solo

1st 15 She's A Lady
2nd 14 Kiki
3rd 18 Dreamer

Intermediate, Teen, Solo

1st 108 Still Have Me

2nd 121 Terrible Things

3rd 109 Believe

4th 131 Money Makes Her Smile
5th 123 You Don'T Know Me

6th 112 Sorry

7th 110 Lonely

Intermediate, Senior, Solo

1st 188 The Moment | Said

2nd 198 Feeling Good

3rd 187 Control

4th 200 Ooh Ooh

5th 197 Eye On You

6th 199 Supercut

7th 185 Come Little Children

8th 195 The Way U Make ME Feel
9th 196 Look at Me

10th 201 Velma

Intermediate, Petite, Duo/Trio
1st 151 Abracadabra
2nd 152 Microphone

Intermediate, Junior, Duo/Trio

1st 172 Beautifully Broken

2nd 173 Turn It Up

3rd 170 Conga

4th 171 Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy

Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Gold

Gold

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold

DANCING PLUS
DANCING PLUS
DANCING PLUS
BEATNIKS DANCE STUDIO

DANCING PLUS

Tristan Hallet
Kendyl Martin
Madeline Denney

Natalie Ablard
Chloe Johnson
Mackaybree Buck

Brooklyn Lasley
Langston Salmen
Molly Lund

Sophia Salcido
Tristyn Krien

Lynde Joyce
Alexandra Huffman

Alivia Addleman
Addison Ebert
Aidan Hill

Autumn Quick
Mcclayne Ziolkowski
Anna Lee

Alyssa Gray

Hadlee McManus
Izabella Martin
Giavonna Davies

OVATION STUDIOS
INFINITY DANCE KC

A TIME TO DANCE

REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
DARCEES SCHOOL OF DANCE
DANCING PLUS



Intermediate, Teen, Duo/Trio

1st
2nd
3rd

89
90
91

Write My Story
Sway
I'LI Take Care of You

Intermediate, Senior, Duo/Trio

1st
2nd
3rd

181
177
179

Fake A Smile
Dear Theodosia
Can'T Do It Alone

Intermediate, Petite, Small Group

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

28
30
29
27

Mr. Postman

Hold Onto Hope
Girls Rule the World
Pray N Slay

Intermediate, Junior, Small Group

1st
2nd

84
85

Brave
Brighter

Intermediate, Teen, Small Group

1st
2nd
3rd

67
63
69

Someone To You
Anything | Do
Tangled Up

Intermediate, Senior, Small Group

1st
2nd
3rd

168
167
165

Choose Your Own Adventure
Kill the Lights
In My Place

Intermediate, Petite, Large Group

1st

77

Show Off

Intermediate, Teen, Large Group

1st
2nd
3rd

157
156
155

Bricks
One Last Time
Light It Up

Intermediate, Senior, Large Group

1st

175

New Dorp New York

Intermediate, Junior, Production

1st

57

Love Struck

Intermediate, Teen, Production

1st
2nd

159
158

Something Rotten
Headliner

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
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REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
BEATNIKS DANCE STUDIO
DANCING PLUS

REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
A TIME TO DANCE
A TIME TO DANCE
A TIME TO DANCE

REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
A TIME TO DANCE
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DANCING PLUS
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A TIME TO DANCE
A TIME TO DANCE
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Competitive, Mini, Solo

1st
2nd
3rd

Competitive, Petite, Solo

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Competitive, Junior, Solo

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Competitive, Teen, Solo

1st
2nd
3rd

Competitive, Senior, Solo

1st
2nd
3rd

230
55
52

48
51
46
47

20
22
23
21

136
138
146

217
210
191

Fame
I'm A Lady
Funky Skunk

Feeling Gorgeous
Flaunt It

Party Started

| Want To Be A Rockette

Respect
Work for It
Holy
Goodbye

On the Floor
Breaking Dishes
10 Bands

Maybe We'Ll See
Whip It

Happiness Does Not Wait

Competitive, Mini, Duo/Trio

1st

42

Boom

Competitive, Junior, Duo/Trio

1st

174

Something New

Competitive, Teen, Duo/Trio

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

97
93
94
96

This Is How Villains Are Made

Hold Onto Me
Americano
Right Hand Man

Competitive, Junior, Small Group

1st

86

Little Secret

Competitive, Teen, Small Group

1st

71

Tell ME What You Want

Competitive, Senior, Small Group

1st

169

Pop

Competitive, Petite, Large Group

1st
2nd

76
75

Great Big Kiss
Hollaback Girl

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Gold

Platinum

Gold

Platinum

Platinum
Gold

Harlow Gryszowka
Harlowe burgess
Frankie Jo Bussmas

LaMyaa Bates
Matea Reynolds
Mackenzie Meyer
Cecilia Lynch

Tynlee Bird
Karsyn Bird

Ava Smith

Alexis Dunwoodie

Laney Wilson
Kendall Ablard
Troy Pottorf

payton dixon
Lauren Rauer
Maren Benz

DARCEES SCHOOL OF DANCE

REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

OVATION STUDIOS
OVATION STUDIOS
INFINITY DANCE KC
DARCEES SCHOOL OF DANCE

REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE



Competitive, Junior, Large Group
1st 40 Nails
2nd 41 People Help the People

Competitive, Senior, Large Group
1st 176 Turn To Stone

Competitive, Teen, Line
1st 147 Cardi B

Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Gold

REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE



