Triumph National Talent Kansas City, MO | Apr 30-May 1

Novice, Petite	e, Solo			
1st	68A	Baby, I'm A Star	Platinum	Koralyn Wills
2nd	39	Baby lm A Star	Gold	Ryleigh Pendergrass
3rd	38	Rotten To the Core	Gold	Madison Ash
Novice, Junior	r Solo			
1st	9	Im Available	Platinum	Madison Snapp
2nd	11	Stupid Cupid	Platinum	Jersey Gardner
3rd	5	Bounce	Gold	Alexis Schimpf
4th	8	Goin To Kansas City	Gold	Evynn Freund
5th	2	Raindrops	Gold	Teagan O'Brien
6th	1	Supermodel	Gold	Aspen Jensen
7th	6	Reflection	Gold	Mackenzie Whitledge
Novice, Teen,	Solo			
1st	101	That Man	Platinum	Ava Smith
2nd	103	Violet	Gold	Shelby Thompson
3rd	99	Hoax	Gold	Nina Nordstrom
0,0				
Novice, Senio				
1st	183	Just Breathe	Gold	Makenna Holstrom
Novice, Petite	. Duo/Trio			
1st	150	Fabulous	Gold	DANCING PLUS
2nd	149	Let It Bump	Gold	DARCEES SCHOOL OF DANCE
3rd	148	Get Your Sparkle On	Gold	OVATION STUDIOS
Sid	1-10	det rour sparkte on	Gold	CV/MICIOSIODICS
Novice, Junior	r, Duo/Trio			
1st	162	Please Mr. Postman	Platinum	DARCEES SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd	161	Bom Bom	Gold	OVATION STUDIOS
3rd	160	Le Poissons	Gold	A TIME TO DANCE
Novice, Teen,	Duo/Tric			
1st	73	So Fresh	Gold	DANCING PLUS
2nd	73 72	Boom	Gold	DANCING PLUS DANCING PLUS
2110	12	DUUIII	Gold	DAINCING PLUS
Novice, Petite	e, Small Gro	oup		
1st	26	Mr. Postman	Gold	DANCING PLUS
2nd	25	You'Ve Got A Friend in Me	Gold	DANCING PLUS
Novice, Junior		·	51	DANGING BUUG
1st	80	Besties	Platinum	DANCING PLUS
2nd	83	Flashlight	Platinum	DANCING PLUS
3rd	81	Stronger	Gold	DANCING PLUS

Nierder T	Con - II C			
Novice, Teen,		·	DI .:	DANIGING DILIG
1st	61	Purse First	Platinum	DANCING PLUS
2nd	59	Legends	Gold	DANCING PLUS
3rd	60	Beast	Gold	DANCING PLUS
4th	58	Who Says	Gold	BEATNIKS DANCE STUDIO
Novice, Junio	r, Producti	ion		
1st	56	Sugar Sugar	Gold	DANCING PLUS
Intermediate	Petite Sc	nlo		
1st	44	Bad Bad Leroy Brown	Platinum	Tristan Hallet
2nd	35	Poor Unfortunate Souls	Platinum	Kendyl Martin
3rd	45	Cover ME in Sunshine	Gold	Madeline Denney
Siu	45	Cover ME III SullStillle	Gold	Madeline Definey
Intermediate	, Junior, Sc	plo		
1st	15	She's A Lady	Platinum	Natalie Ablard
2nd	14	Kiki	Platinum	Chloe Johnson
3rd	18	Dreamer	Gold	Mackaybree Buck
Intermediate				
1st	108	Still Have Me	Platinum	Brooklyn Lasley
2nd	121	Terrible Things	Platinum	Langston Salmen
3rd	109	Believe	Platinum	Molly Lund
4th	131	Money Makes Her Smile	Platinum	Sophia Salcido
5th	123	You Don'T Know Me	Platinum	Tristyn Krien
6th	112	Sorry	Platinum	Lynde Joyce
7th	110	Lonely	Platinum	Alexandra Huffman
	.			
Intermediate			-1	
1st	188	The Moment I Said	Platinum	Alivia Addleman
2nd	198	Feeling Good	Platinum	Addison Ebert
3rd	187	Control	Platinum	Aidan Hill
4th	200	Ooh Ooh	Platinum	Autumn Quick
5th	197	Eye On You	Platinum	Mcclayne Ziolkowski
6th	199	Supercut	Platinum	Anna Lee
7th	185	Come Little Children	Platinum	Alyssa Gray
8th	195	The Way U Make ME Feel	Platinum	Hadlee McManus
9th	196	Look at Me	Gold	Izabella Martin
10th	201	Velma	Gold	Giavonna Davies
Intermediate	. Petite Di	ıo/Trio		
1st	151	Abracadabra	Platinum	OVATION STUDIOS
2nd	152	Microphone	Gold	INFINITY DANCE KC
Intermediate			-1	1 TIME TO BANGE
1st	172	Beautifully Broken	Platinum	A TIME TO DANCE
2nd	173	Turn It Up	Gold	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
3rd	170	Conga	Gold	DARCEES SCHOOL OF DANCE
4th	171	Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy	Gold	DANCING PLUS

Intermediate	, Teen, Du	o/Trio		
1st	89	Write My Story	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd	90	Sway	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
3rd	91	I'Ll Take Care of You	Platinum	BEATNIKS DANCE STUDIO
Intermediate	Sanior D	uuo/Trio		
1st	, seriior, D 181	Fake A Smile	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd	177	Dear Theodosia	Platinum	BEATNIKS DANCE STUDIO
		Can'T Do It Alone	Gold	
3rd	179	Can i Do it Alone	Gold	DANCING PLUS
India was a ali ada	Datita Co	anall Curavia		
Intermediate		•	Cala	DEVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANSE
1st	28	Mr. Postman	Gold	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd	30	Hold Onto Hope	Gold	A TIME TO DANCE
3rd	29	Girls Rule the World	Gold	A TIME TO DANCE
4th	27	Pray N Slay	Gold	A TIME TO DANCE
Intermediate				
1st	84	Brave	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd	85	Brighter	Gold	A TIME TO DANCE
Intermediate	, Teen, Sm	nall Group		
1st	67	Someone To You	Platinum	DANCING PLUS
2nd	63	Anything I Do	Platinum	DANCING PLUS
3rd	69	Tangled Up	Platinum	DANCING PLUS
Intermediate	Senior S	mall Group		
1st	168	Choose Your Own Adventure	Platinum	DANCING PLUS
2nd	167	Kill the Lights	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
	165	In My Place	Platinum	DANCING PLUS
3rd	165	III My Place	Platifium	DANCING PLUS
Intermediate	Dotito I -	orgo Group		
		•	Cold	DEVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
1st	77	Show Off	Gold	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
Intermediate	, Teen, Lar	rge Group		
1st	157	Bricks	Platinum	DANCING PLUS
2nd	156	One Last Time	Platinum	A TIME TO DANCE
3rd	155	Light It Up	Gold	A TIME TO DANCE
Intermediate	, Senior, La	arge Group		
1st	175	New Dorp New York	Platinum	DANCING PLUS
Intermediate	, lunior. Pr	roduction		
1st	57	Love Struck	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
130	3,	Love Struck	Hatmam	NEVOLOTION SCHOOL OF BANCE
Intermediate	Toon Dro	oduction		
1st	, reen, Pro 159	Something Rotten	Platinum	DANCING PLUS
2nd	158	Headliner	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
ZHU	130	Headilliel	ridullulli	NEVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

C +:+:	Mini Cala			
Competitive,		-	DI .:	
1st	230	Fame	Platinum	Harlow Gryszowka
2nd	55	I'm A Lady	Platinum	Harlowe burgess
3rd	52	Funky Skunk	Platinum	Frankie Jo Bussmas
Competitive,	Patita Sal	<u> </u>		
1st	48		Platinum	LaMyaa Patos
		Feeling Gorgeous Flaunt It		LaMyaa Bates
2nd	51		Gold	Madea Reynolds
3rd	46	Party Started	Gold	Mackenzie Meyer
4th	47	l Want To Be A Rockette	Gold	Cecilia Lynch
Competitive,	Junior, Sol	0		
1st	20	Respect	Platinum	Tynlee Bird
2nd	22	Work for It	Platinum	Karsyn Bird
3rd	23	Holy	Platinum	Ava Smith
4th	21	Goodbye	Gold	Alexis Dunwoodie
			22.5	
Competitive,	Teen, Solo			
1st	136	On the Floor	Platinum	Laney Wilson
2nd	138	Breaking Dishes	Platinum	Kendall Ablard
3rd	146	10 Bands	Platinum	Troy Pottorf
Competitive,				
1st	217	Maybe We'Ll See	Platinum	payton dixon
2nd	210	Whip It	Platinum	Lauren Rauer
3rd	191	Happiness Does Not Wait	Platinum	Maren Benz
Competitive,	Mini Duc	Trio		
		Boom	Distinum	DARCEES SCHOOL OF DANCE
1st	42	BOOTH	Platinum	DARCEES SCHOOL OF DANCE
Competitive,	lunior. Due	o/Trio		
1st	174	Something New	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
130	17-4	Something New	Hadilalii	NEVOLOTION SCHOOL OF BANCE
Competitive,	Teen, Duo	/Trio		
1st	97	This Is How Villains Are Made	Platinum	OVATION STUDIOS
2nd	93	Hold Onto Me	Platinum	OVATION STUDIOS
3rd	94	Americano	Platinum	INFINITY DANCE KC
4th	96	Right Hand Man	Gold	DARCEES SCHOOL OF DANCE
Competitive,	Junior, Sm	all Group		
1st	86	Little Secret	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
Competitive,	Teen Sma	ll Group		
1st	71	Tell ME What You Want	Gold	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
131	71	Tell IVIE VVII at Tou VValit	dolu	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
Competitive,	Senior, Sm	nall Group		
1st	169	Pop	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
				-
Competitive,	Petite Lar	ge Group		
1st	76	Great Big Kiss	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd	75	Hollaback Girl	Gold	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
2110	, ,	TOTAL CALL	Gold	THE VOLUME OF BUILDING

Competitive, Junior, Large Group						
1st	40	Nails	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE		
2nd	41	People Help the People	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE		
Competitive, S	Competitive, Senior, Large Group					
1st	176	Turn To Stone	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE		
Competitive, Teen, Line						
1st	147	Cardi B	Gold	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE		